
PARTNER NAME  Email address Partner Partner Street City State/Countr Zip
Accent Communication Services Inc. frankg@accentservices.com Frank Goode 585 Sunbury Road Delaware OH 43015
Advanced Telecommunications of Illinois, Inc rkehoe@aticti.com Rick Kehoe 1272 Bond Street Naperville IL 60563
Americom Technology rogerb@americomtech.com Roger Blohm 5123 South Commerce Drive Murray UT 84107
Amerinet mark@amerinet.com Mark McClain 1241 South Maple Road Ann Arbor MI 48103
Archer Technology Group rarcher@archertechgroup.com Ryan Archer 8701 Swigert Court Bakersfield CA 93311
B2B Computer Products LLC ckurpeikis@b2bcomp.com Chris Kurpeikis 313 South Rohlwing Road Addison IL 60101
Barry Communications, Inc. bgerhardt@barrycommunications.com Barry Gerhardt 146 West Boylston Drive Worcester MA 01606
Boston Wireless Incorporated gregb@bostonwireless.com Greg Bertschmann 4 Strathmore Road Natick MA 01760
Brightstack Technologies lou@brightstack.com Lou Person 474 7th Avenue, 5th Floor New York NY 10018
BTI Communications Group Ltd ebrackett@btigroup.com Eric Brackett 15700 103rd, Suite 100 Lemont IL 60439
Business Telecommunications Systems, Inc. (aka larry@bts1981.com Larry LaVorgna 549 Bateman Circle Corona CA 92880
Camera Corner / Connecting Point dave.pisani@cccp.com Dave Pisani 529 North Monroe Green Bay WI 54301
CMS Communications Inc. gcosman@cmsc.com Glenn Cosman 715 Goddard Avenue Chesterfield MO 63305
CNP Technologies, LLC. jgarrett@cnp.net John Garrett 805 Tyvola Road, Suite 102 Charlotte NC 28217
Comm3 david.blum@comm3.net David Blum 3939 Beltline Road #299 Addison TX 75001
CommTech Industries ddaquin@commtech.com Darryl d'Aquin 1615 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70112
Communications Resources Incorporated
(Tennessee)

 aka CRI pburkett@crionline.biz Phillip Burkett 6026 Shallowford Road Chattanooga TN 37422

Corporate Data and Voice Solutions, Inc. jspampinato@corpdvs.com Joe Spampinato 59 Stiles Road Salem NH 03079
DataComm Networks bboyer@dcninc.com Brian Boyer 6801 North 54th Street Tampa FL 33610
Datamart, Inc. stclair@datamart.com Scott St. Clair 40 Washington Street Wellesley Hills MA 02481
Eastern Datacomm, Inc. aharnisch@easterndatacomm.com Al Harnisch 44 Commerce Way Hackensack NJ 07601
Global CTI Group davidk@gcti.com David Kaiser 222 South Union Avenue Bakersfield CA 93307
Gregg Communications Systems, Inc. tom@greggcomm.com Tom Rickert 555 Waters Edge Lombard IL 60148
High Point Networks, Inc tom@highpointnetworks.com Tom McDougall 1150 Prairie Parkway West Fargo ND 58078
InhouseIT glen.ackerman@inhouseit.com Glen Ackerman 3193 Redhill Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92626
Intelesys One  (formerly Intelesys Communications)rbalzer@intelesysone.com Richard Balzer 1196 North Park Avenue Pomona CA 91768

IPC Technologies kbanks@ipctech.com Ken Banks 7200 Glen Forest Dr. Richmond VA 23226
Kidwell Companies (aka Kidwell Electric Co. Inc.) rtheil@kidwellcompanies.com Ryan Theil 900 South 26th Street Lincoln NE 68510

KTS Network Solutions/Revolution Data Network ktreleani@kts-services.com Ken Treleani 11132 Winners Circle, Suite 103 Los Alamitos CA 90720
Lanair Group, Inc. (formerly VADCom) ringrum@lanairgroup.com Robert Ingrum 6767 Forest Lawn Drive, Suite Los Angeles CA 90068
Lantelligence peterbuswell@lantelligence.com Peter Buswell 6072 Corte del Cedro Carlsbad CA 90211
Lantelligence Canada ken@lantelligence.com Ken Zrobok 410 Montreal Circle, Stoney Ontario Canada L5J 1K5
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Liquid Spoke, Inc.(formerly Liquid Networks, Inc.) rtarity@liquidspoke.com Richard Tarity 257
200

0 Blvd of the Gen
 Suite 22

erals, Bldg Norristown PA 19403

LumiNET Voice and Data (formerly C3 Lo
LLC.)

gistics, tomk@goluminet.com Tom Kincannon 6971 Hillsdale Court Indianapolis IN 46250

Matrix Networks (aka Matrix Communicat
Corporation)

ions daven@mtrx.com David Ness 424
C

3 SE International Way, Suite Portland OR 97222

Millennia Telecom peterb@millenniatele.com Pete Blackburn 3145 Prarie Street SW, Suite 101 Grandville MI 49418
Milner Voice and Data hmilner@milner-voice-data.com Hicks Milner 4000 DeKalb Technology Atlanta GA 30340
Network Computing Architects lcraft@ncanet.com Lee Craft 855 106th Ave. NE Bellevue WA 98004
Nortec agrose@nortec.com Andrew Grose 7531 Leesburg Pike, 3rd Floor Falls Church VA 22043
OCx Network Consultants, LLC peter@ocxnet.com Peter Niepoth 475 West 12th Ave., Suite 160 Denver CO 80204
Optus Inc david.sluder@optusinc.com David Sluder 3423 One Place Jonesboro AR 72401
Packet Fusion, Inc mpingatore@packetfusion.com Matt Pingatore 1900 South Norfolk Street, Suite San Mateo CA 94403
Parallel Technologies, Inc. jredman@paralleltech.com Joseph Redman 4868 Blazer Parkway Dublin OH 43017
Performance Telephone Services steveoleen@performancetel.com Steve Oleen 1 Marion Avenue, Suite 318 Mansfield OH 44903-7907
Premcom USA peterproulx@premcom.com Peter Prolux 85 Northpointe Parkway, Suite 1 Amherst NY 14228
Premises Systems, Inc. dhjasinski@premisessystems.net David Jasinski 4305 Pineview Drive, Suite 200 Walled Lake MI 48390
Solar Communications, Ltd. mhc@solar.co.uk Mark Colquhoun Rowan House, Sheldon Business Chippenham United Kingdo SN14 0SQ
Stormwood cheine@stormwood.com Chris Heine 562 Lakeland Plaza # 193 Cumming GA 30040
Structured Communications, Inc. gmaynor@structured.com Gene Maynor 12901 SE 97th Avenue, Suite Clackamas OR 97015
TecCon bob.darling@teccon.net Bob Darling 2540 Bengal Blvd. Suite 100 Salt Lake City UT 84121
Teldata Enterprise Networks robbh@teldata-usa.com Rob Hijar 9085 Aero Drive San Diego CA 92123
Teledata Communications joev@teledata.com Joseph Verebelyi 10620 Widmer Lenexa KS 66215
Teletronics, Inc.  galekenney@teletronics-inc.com Gale Kenney 1200 Valley Belt Road Cleveland OH 44131
Telnet Group, Inc. jeff@telnetgroup.net Jeff Roggin 1035 North Bridge Street Linden MI 48451
Total Technologies mmurphy@total-tec.com Michael Murphy 600 Kenrick Drive, Suite A-5 Houston TX 77060
TOTLCOM, Inc. sambishop@totlcom.com Sam Bishop 65 Hangar Way Watsonville CA 95076
Transcend United Technologies george.demou@transcendunited.com George Demou 2101 Kennedy St NE Minneapolis MN 55413
Tri Tec Communications, Inc. scottg@tri-tec.com Scott Grieben 25130 74th Avenue South Kent WA 98032
UniComData, Inc. (formerly Comm World of Dallas)tim@unicomdata.com Tim Freeze 2636 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 202 Dallas TX 75229

Unified Technologies rbashore@unified-team.com Robb Bashore 9822 Bluegrass Parkway Louisville KY 40299
Valcom Networks rlinton@slcval.com Richard Linton 3520 South 300 West Salt Lake City UT 84115
Voice Smart Networks (aka Southern Cou
Telephone, Inc.)

nties mwadnizak@voicesmartnetworks.com Mark Wadnizak 4840 Market Street, Suite D Ventura CA 93003

Westron Communications dcasey@westron.com Dave Casey 2611 Internet Parkway, Suite 115 Frisco TX 75034
Xtelesis sstrochak@xtelesis.com Scott Strochak 1640 Gilbreth Road Burlingame CA 94010
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